
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Pickup Permits 3 days Mon 2/5/18 Wed 2/7/18
2 Pre‐job 1 day Thu 2/8/18 Thu 2/8/18 1
3 Stake for grading 3 days Fri 2/9/18 Tue 2/13/18 2
4 Grading 15 days Wed 2/14... Tue 3/6/18 3
5 Sewer 10 days Wed 3/7/18 Tue 3/20/18 4
10 RWCD 25 days Wed 3/7/18 Tue 4/10/18 4
6 Water 7 days Wed 3/21... Thu 3/29/18 5
7 Storm Drain 3 days Fri 3/30/18 Tue 4/3/18 6
8 Dry Utilities 15 days Fri 3/30/18 Thu 4/19/18 6
17 Test Sewer and Water 3 days Fri 3/30/18 Tue 4/3/18 6
11 Concrete 25 days Fri 4/20/18 Thu 5/24/18 8
12 Paving 25 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 6/28/18 11
13 Street Lights 5 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 5/31/18 11
9 Traffic Signal 15 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 6/14/18 11
14 Final 5 days Fri 6/29/18 Thu 7/5/18 12,13
15 Punch List 5 days Fri 7/6/18 Thu 7/12/18 14
16 City Acceptance 10 days Fri 7/13/18 Thu 7/26/18 15
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